
Friday - 12/29/2017 Thursday - 1/11/2018

Friday - 1/26/2018 Thursday - 2/8/2018

Friday - 2/23/20187 Thursday - 3/8/2018

Friday - 3/23/2018 Thursday - 4/5/2018

Friday - 5/4/2018 Thursday - 5/17/2018

Friday - 6/1/2018 Thursday - 6/14/2018

Friday - 6/29/2018 Thursday - 7/12/2018

Friday - 7/27/2018 Thursday - 8/9/2018

Friday - 8/24/2018 Thursday - 9/6/2018

Friday - 9/21/2018 Thursday - 10/4/2018

Friday - 11/2/2018 Thursday - 11/15/2018

Friday - 11/30/2018 Thursday - 12/13/2018

Parking is deducted the 1st pay check of each

month, with two exceptions; May and November

LUBBOCK COUNTY

2018 PARKING DEDUCTION SCHEDULE

DUE DATE PAYDATE


